RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

11/10/2022 2:21:56 PM

Fund Status UAN v2022.3
As Of 10/31/2022
Checking &
Pooled
Fund % of Total Fund Investments Investments
Number Fund Name Pooled Balance {Non-Pooled) (Pooled)

1000 General 14.312% $1,461,517.52 $0.00 $1,461,517.52
2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax 0.309% $31,550.20 $0.00 $31,550.20
2021 Gasoline Tax 6.804% $694,790.70 $0.00 $694,790.70
2031 Road and Bridge 18.475% $1,886,569.81 $0.00 $1,886,569.81
2041 Cemetery 0.092% $9,371.72 $0.00 $9,371.72
2081 Police District 22.496% $2,297,050.06 $0.00 $2,297,050.06
2111 Fire District 11.929% $1,218,186.27 $0.00 $1,218,186.27
2141 Road District 0.134% $13,689.11 $0.00 $13,689.11
2181 Zoning 0.459% $46,865.47 $0.00 $46,865.47
2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax 0.653% $66,652.17 $0.00 $66,652.17
2271 Enforcement and Education 0.055% $5,664.25 $0.00 $5,664.25
2272 ARP: LOCAL FISCAL RECOVERY FUND 5.353% $546,669.76 $0.00 $546,669.76
2281 Fire and Rescue, Ambulance and EMS Se 3.813% $389,414.88 $0.00 $389,414.88
2901 Ohio Peace Officer Training Grant Money 0.061% $6,240.00 $0.00 $6,240.00
2902 Fire FEMA Grant - EMS equipment 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2903 CARES ACT - HHS Provider Relief Fund 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2904 Local Coronavirus Relief Fun (LCRF) 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2905 ONE OHIO OPIOID SETTLEMENT FUND 0.016% $1,605.51 $0.00 $1,605.51
3101 General (bond) (note) Retirement 0.064% $6,516.55 $0.00 $6,516.55
3901 Miscellaneous Debt Service 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3902 Miscellaneous Debt Service 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3903 Miscellaneous Debt Service-OPW LOAN 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4401 Public Works Commission Project 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4402 Public Works Commission Project 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4901 Capital Projects - County Line Road 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4902 Capital Projects - Police Station 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4903 Miscellaneous Capital Projects 0.231% $23,626.54 $0.00 $23,626.54
4904 Capital Project - General Fund Reserve 5.930% $605,573.40 $0.00 $605,573.40
4905 Capital Project - Road Dept Reserve 4.273% $436,292.00 $0.00 $436,292.00
4906 Capital Project - Police Dept Reserve 0.980% $100,066.54 $0.00 $100,066.54
4907 Capital Project - Fire Dept Reserve 3.561% $363,642.50 $0.00 $363,642.50

All Funds Total $10,211,554.96 $0.00 $10,211,554.96

Pooled Investments

Last reconciled to bank: 10/31/2022 — Total other adjusting factors: $0.00

$9,970,144.69

Secondary Checking Accounts $0.00
Available Primary Checking Balance $241,410.27
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY 11/10/2022 2:22:56 PM
Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2022.3
October 2022
Account Code:  1000-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
270-2022 10/12/2022  10/12/2022 STD POLICE DEPT - TRANSIENT VENDOR $25.00 Cc
Account Total: $25.00
Account Code:  1000-302-0410
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
259-2022 10/04/2022  10/04/2022 STD BOSWORTH $200.00 C
271-2022 10/12/2022  10/12/2022 STD VALLEY MEMORIALS, INC. $200.00 (o}
272-2022 10/12/2022  10/12/2022 STD CONSTANCE MULL $20.00 C
278-2022 10/19/2022  10/19/2022 STD VALLEY MEMORIALS, INC. $200.00 o}
286-2022 10/25/2022  10/25/2022 STD MILANO MONUMENTS $350.00 [o]
Account Total: $970.00
Account Code:  1000-401-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
267-2022 10/12/2022  10/12/2022 STD GEAUGA COUNTY JUVENILE COURT $12.50 Cc
273-2022 10/14/2022  10/14/2022 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $115.00 C
Account Total: $127.50
Account Code:  1000-532-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
274-2022 10/14/2022  10/14/2022 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $872.21 Cc
275-2022 10/14/2022  10/14/2022 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $5,542.51 o]
Account Total: $6,414.72
Account Code:  1000-535-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
276-2022 10/13/2022  10/17/2022 MEMO STATE OF TAXATION $56,260.53 (o}
Account Total: $56,260.53
Account Code:  1000-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
235-2022 10/11/2022  10/11/2022 POS. REA. US BANK $3.45 C
236-2022 10/10/2022  10/10/2022 POS. REA. US BANK $0.06 Cc
237-2022 10/10/2022  10/10/2022 POS.REA. STAROHIO $1.55 C
261-2022 10/10/2022  10/10/2022 POS.REA. US BANK $0.12 o]
262-2022 10/10/2022  10/10/2022 POS. REA. US BANK $2.70 C
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $850.46 o]
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $750.92 c
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $6.10 C
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $1,338.81 Cc
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $707.41 C
285-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $8.16 o]
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $28.29 C
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $3.39 Cc
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $327.26 o}
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $232.94 o]
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $3.73 o]
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $0.96 C
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $3.04 C
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

11/10/2022 2:22:56 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2022.3
October 2022
Account Code:  1000-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $14.14 C
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $362.52 C
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $261.18 C
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $59.90 o]
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $217.69 C
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $868.58 C
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $766.95 C
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $6.23 C
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $1,367.43 C
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $722.51 C
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $8.34 Cc
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $28.89 Cc
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $3.46 C
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STARCHIO $334.24 C
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $237.91 C
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $3.81 C
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $0.98 C
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $3.10 C
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $14.44 C
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $370.26 (o]
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $266.76 o
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $61.18 (o]
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $222.34 C
Account Total: $10,472.19
Account Code:  1000-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
268-2022 10/12/2022  10/12/2022 STD UNITED STATES TREASURY $466.88 C
Account Total: $466.88
Account Code: ~ 1000-892-0004
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
285-2022 10/25/2022  10/25/2022 STD RIVER VALLEY PAPER COMPANY, LLC $199.29 o}
Account Total: $199.29
Account Code:  1000-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
294-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $1,872.36 (o}
Account Total: $1,872.36
Account Code:  2011-536-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
282-2022 10/24/2022  10/25/2022 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $1,890.05 C
Account Total: $1,890.05
Account Code:  2011-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $18.86 Cc
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $19.26 C
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

11/10/2022 2:22:56 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2022.3
October 2022
Account Total: $38.12
Account Code:  2021-537-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
281-2022 10/20/2022  10/25/2022 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $13,385.66 c
Account Total: $13,385.66
Account Code: ~ 2021-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $407.20 Cc
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $415.90 C
Account Total: $823.10
Account Code:  2031-535-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
276-2022 10/13/2022  10/17/2022 MEMO STATE OF TAXATION $2,000.50 (o]
276-2022 10/13/2022  10/17/2022 MEMO STATE OF TAXATION $2,546.09 Cc
276-2022 10/13/2022  10/17/2022 MEMO STATE OF TAXATION $7,182.92 Cc
276-2022 10/13/2022  10/17/2022 MEMO STATE OF TAXATION $46,534.40 Cc
Account Total: $58,263.91
Account Code:  2031-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
294-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $2,331.52 C
Account Total: $2,331.52
Account Code:  2041-804-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
260-2022 10/04/2022  10/04/2022 STD JAMES & SUSAN PAINE $325.00 C
280-2022 10/19/2022  10/19/2022 STD W.B. GEHO $2,100.00 C
287-2022 10/25/2022  10/25/2022 STD ROBERT HEALEY $700.00 C
Account Total: $3,125.00
Account Code:  2081-535-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
276-2022 10/13/2022  10/17/2022 MEMO STATE OF TAXATION $2,727.96 Cc
276-2022 10/13/2022  10/17/2022 MEMO STATE OF TAXATION $1,818.66 C
276-2022 10/13/2022  10/17/2022 MEMO STATE OF TAXATION $2,394.04 (o}
276-2022 10/13/2022  10/17/2022 MEMO STATE OF TAXATION $3,591.89 o}
276-2022 10/13/2022  10/17/2022 MEMO STATE OF TAXATION $3,557.02 o]
276-2022 10/13/2022  10/17/2022 MEMO STATE OF TAXATION $16,888.66 C
276-2022 10/13/2022  10/17/2022 MEMO STATE OF TAXATION $10,895.92 Cc
276-2022 10/13/2022  10/17/2022 MEMO STATE OF TAXATION $19,460.05 [of
276-2022 10/13/2022  10/17/2022 MEMO STATE OF TAXATION $15,229.45 C
Account Total: $76,563.65
Account Code:  2081-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
294-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $3,328.22 Cc
Account Total: $3,328.22
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

11/10/2022 2:22:56 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2022.3
October 2022
Account Code:  2111-535-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
276-2022 10/13/2022  10/17/2022 MEMO STATE OF TAXATION $3,182.63 (o3
276-2022 10/13/2022  10/17/2022 MEMO STATE OF TAXATION $51,683.86 o]
Account Total: $54,866.49
Account Code;  2111-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
269-2022 10/12/2022  10/12/2022 STD UNITES STATES TREASURY $61.55 Cc
269-2022 10/12/2022  10/12/2022 STD UNITES STATES TREASURY $81.18 o}
269-2022 10/12/20622  10/12/2022 STD UNITES STATES TREASURY $78.10 Cc
269-2022 10/12/2022  10/12/2022 STD UNITES STATES TREASURY $69.84 C
269-2022 10/12/2022  10/12/2022 STD UNITES STATES TREASURY $56.07 C
269-2022 10/12/2022  10/12/2022 STD UNITES STATES TREASURY $77.47 C
269-2022 10/12/2022  10/12/2022 STD UNITES STATES TREASURY $82.33 o]
279-2022 10/19/2022  10/19/2022 STD UNITED STATES TREASURY $29.54 C
Account Total: $536.08
Account Code:  2181-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
258-2022 10/04/2022  10/04/2022 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $50.00 C
266-2022 10/12/2022  10/12/2022 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $100.00 o]
266-2022 10/12/2022  10/12/2022 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $75.00 Cc
277-2022 10/19/2022  10/19/2022 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $50.00 C
277-2022 10/18/2022  10/19/2022 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $50.00 Cc
277-2022 10/19/2022  10/19/2022 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $75.00 C
284-2022 10/25/2022  10/25/2022 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $100.00 C
284-2022 10/25/2022  10/25/2022 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $250.00 C
Account Total: $750.00
Account Code: 2231-104-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
283-2022 10/24/2022  10/25/2022 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $1,647.84 C
Account Total: $1,647.84
Account Code:  2231-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
295-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT US BANK $39.85 C
296-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 INT STAROHIO $40.70 o}
Account Total: $80.55
Account Code:  2281-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
293-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $2,930.10 Cc
293-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $420.25 (o}
293-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $403.13 o}
293-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,671.97 C
293-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,221.76 Cc
293-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,979.82 Cc
293-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $541.39 (o}
293-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $144.00 Cc
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

11/10/2022 2:22:56 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2022.3
October 2022
Account Code:  2281-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
293-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,387.86 c
293-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,543.35 c
293-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $909.10 Cc
Account Total: _——STS—;;Z—;S-
Account Code:  2902-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
235.2022 10/11/2022  10/11/2022 NEG. REA. US BANK -$3.45 o]
236-2022 10/10/2022  10/10/2022 NEG. REA. US BANK -$0.06 C
237-2022 10/10/2022  10/10/2022 NEG. REA. STAROHIO -$1.55 C
261-2022 10/10/2022  10/10/2022 NEG. REA. US BANK -$0.12 o}
262-2022 10/10/2022  10/10/2022 NEG. REA. US BANK -$2.70 [}
Account Total: —-3788

Report Total: $307,583.51

Type: STD - Standard Receipt, INT - Interest Receipt, MEMO - Memo Receipt, GAIN - Capital Gain, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ - Negative
Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

11/10/2022 2:23:21 PM

Payment Listing UAN v2022.3
October 2022
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status
71-2022  10/07/2022  10/10/2022 CH PAYCOR, INC. $471.57 C
72-2022  10/07/2022  10/10/2022 CH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK $110,787.02 C
74-2022  10/21/2022  10/25/2022 CH PAYCOR, INC. - $270.39 Cc
75-2022  10/26/2022  10/26/2022 CH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK $99,721.10 Cc
76-2022  10/20/2022  10/26/2022 CH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK $1,600.06 Cc
77-2022  10/27/2022  10/27/2022 CH MEDICAL MUTUAL $6,942.50 c
80-2022 10/31/2022  11/10/2022 CH US BANK $62.32 Cc
24112 10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW TURNEY'S $173.19 Cc
24113 10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW CHAGRIN VALLEY AUTO PARTS $151.37 C
24114  10/14/2022 10/14/2022 AW THE ILLLUMINATING CO. $602.72 C
24115  10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT INC. $66.28 C
24116 10/14/2022 10/14/2022 AW MEDICAL MUTUAL $49,370.50 C
24117  10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW DISTILLATA CO $184.40 C
24118  10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW G.A.R. PAVING $22,300.00 C
24119 10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $934.59 Cc
24120 10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW GCDWR $534.08 o
24121 10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW JENNIFER DORKA $354.79 C
24122 10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW APA OHIO - CLEVELAND SECTION $360.00 0
24123  10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW HALL PUBLIC SAFETY $294.07 C
24124 10/14/2022 10/14/2022 AW LexisNexis Risk Data Management Inc. $34.00 Cc
24125 10/14/2022 10/14/2022 AW CINTAS CORPORATION LOCATION 259/T9( $126.36 C
24126  10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES $105.90 C
24127  10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW ILLUMINATING COMPANY $296.04 C
24128 10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW COVERALL NORTH AMERICA, INC. $984.00 C
24129 10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW PRESTON FORD, INC. $230.93 C
24130 10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW AMY INDUSTRIES, INC $350.00 C
24131 10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW OHIO PEACE OFFICER TRAINING ACADEM $600.00 Cc
24132  10/14/2022 10/14/2022 AW FALLS PAK & SHIP $22.84 Cc
24133  10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW WASTE MGMT $4,918.62 C
24134 10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW ROBECK FLUID POWER CO. $534.00 C
24135 10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW CONCORD ROAD EQUIPMENT MFG., INC. $45.68 C
24136 10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW CINTAS CORPORATION LOCATION 259/T9( $383.91 C
24137  10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW JESSICA EZZONE $273.60 C
24138  10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW KOLSOM TIRE CO. $762.00 C
24139  10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW CUYAHOGA ASPHALT MATERIALS, LLC $4,967.36 C
24140  10/14/2022 10/14/2022 AW PNC BANK $664.35 C
24141  10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW WASTE MGMT $868.83 C
24142 10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC. $490.16 C
24143  10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC. $1,280.95 C
24144  10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS $114.16 C
24145 10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW VERIZON WIRELESS-GREAT LAKES $539.02 C
24146 10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW BUREAU OF WORKERS' COMPENSATION $2,031.00 C
24147  10/14/2022  10/14/2022 AW MELISSA PALMER $122.35 C
24148  10/20/2022  10/20/2022 AW PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTE $48,048.32 C
24149 10/20/2022  10/20/2022 AW A&S TRUCK SALES AND SERVICE, LLC $139.25 C
24150  10/20/2022  10/20/2022 AW THE BANK OF NEW YORK $183,330.00 C
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY
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Payment Listing UAN v2022.3
October 2022
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status

24151  10/20/2022 10/20/2022 AW SIMVAY SYSTEMS . $750.00 C
24152  10/20/2022 10/20/2022 AW OHIO PEACE OFFICER TRAINING ACADEM $250.00 Cc
24153  10/20/2022  10/20/2022 AW GOOD CLEANING LLC $990.00 Cc
24154  10/20/2022 10/20/2022 AW CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS $114.99 C
24155  10/20/2022 10/20/2022 AW PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY $237.92 C
24156  10/20/2022 10/20/2022 AW DENTAL CARE PLUS, INC. $1,684.86 C
24157  10/20/2022  10/20/2022 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC. $164.91 Cc
24158  10/20/2022  10/20/2022 AW VSP INSURANCE CO. $615.90 C
24159  10/20/2022 10/20/2022 AW TURNEY'S $395.32 C
24160  10/20/2022  10/20/2022 AW CHAGRIN VALLEY AUTO PARTS $102.77 C
24161  10/20/2022 10/20/2022 AW AIRGAS USA, LLC $48.37 Cc
24162  10/20/2022 10/20/2022 AW D.J.L. MATERIAL AND SUPPLY $6,111.00 C
24163  10/20/2022  10/20/2022 AW CUYAHOGA ASPHALT MATERIALS, LLC $1,115.41 C
24164  10/20/2022  10/20/2022 AW THE ILLLUMINATING CO. $98.59 C
24165  10/20/2022  10/20/2022 AW CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS $621.58 C
24166  10/28/2022 10/28/2022 AW LEADERSHIP GEAUGA COUNTY $500.00 @)
24167  10/28/2022 10/28/2022 AW CHAGRIN VALLEY AUTO PARTS $65.48 0
24168  10/28/2022  10/28/2022 AW G.KAUFMAN SEPTIC TANK CLEANING LLC $335.00 0]
24169  10/28/2022 10/28/2022 AW ILLUMINATING COMPANY $1,754.98 0]
24170  10/28/2022  10/28/2022 AW RAYMOND A. ARNOLD MASONRY & GENEF $9,950.00 0]
24171  10/28/2022  10/28/2022 AW COUNTRYSIDE TRUCK SERVICE $1,147.16 0
24172  10/28/2022  10/28/2022 AW GOOD CLEANING LLC $490.00 C
24173  10/28/2022  10/28/2022 AW MILLER-DODSON $5,756.00 o)
24174  10/28/2022  10/28/2022 AW CHESTER TOWNSHIP $214.95 0
24175  10/28/2022  10/28/2022 AW CONCORD ROAD EQUIPMENT MFG., INC. $70.40 0]
24176  10/28/2022  10/28/2022 AW MEEDER PUBLIC FUNDS $618.03 0]
24177  10/28/2022  10/28/2022 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC. $1,174.99 0
24178  10/28/2022  10/28/2022 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC. $1,284.37 0
24179  10/28/2022  10/28/2022 AW ULLMAN OIL, INC. $9,161.79 o)
24180  10/28/2022  10/28/2022 AW STRYKER $7,464.70 0]
24181  10/28/2022  10/28/2022 AW PROVING GROUNDS $600.00 0]
24182  10/28/2022  10/28/2022 AW THE GEAUGA COUNTY TOWNSHIP ASSOC $150.00 0
24183  10/28/2022  10/28/2022 AW AXON ENTERPRISE, INC. $1,485.60 0]
24184  10/28/2022  10/28/2022 AW HALL PUBLIC SAFETY $415.00 0
24185  10/28/2022  10/28/2022 AW COMDOC, INC. $646.55 0]